Monday, May 13
6:30 PM
8:00 PM

Wednesday, May 15
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Monday, May 20
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Wednesday, May 22
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Monday, May 27

Wednesday, May 29
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

9U and 13U Boy's Schedule
(9U play at 6:30 and 13U play at 8:00)

9U Henderson Red @ Henderson Blue

13 U Henderson Maroon @ Henderson Green

Henderson Red @ Hampton Purple
Henderson Blue vs. Hampton Black
Henderson Maroon @ Hampton
Henderson Green vs. Harvard

Henderson Red @ Giltner Orange
Henderson Blue vs. Giltner Gray
Henderson Maroon @ Harvard
Henderson Green vs. Giltner

Henderson Red vs. Hampton Black
Henderson Blue @ Hampton Purple
Henderson Maroon vs. Phillips
Henderson Green @ Hampton

NO GAMES

Henderson Blue @ Phillips
Henderson Red vs. Harvard
Henderson Green @ Phillips
Henderson Maroon vs. Harvard

Monday, June 3
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Wednesday, June 5
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Monday, June 10
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Wednesday, June 12
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Monday, June 17
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Wednesday, June 19

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

June 24 - June 28

Henderson Blue @ Giltner Orange
Henderson Red vs. Giltner Gray
Henderson Maroon @ Phillips
Henderson Green @ Giltner

Henderson Blue vs. Giltner Orange
Henderson Red @ Giltner Gray
Henderson Maroon @ Giltner
Henderson Green vs. Phillips

Henderson Blue @ Harvard
Henderson Red vs. Phillips
Henderson Maroon vs. Giltner
Henderson Green @ Harvard

Henderson Red @ Hampton Black
Henderson Blue vs. Hampton Purple
Henderson Green vs. Hampton
Henderson Maroon @ Phillips

Henderson Red vs. Hampton Purple
Henderson Blue @ Hampton Black
Henderson Maroon vs. Hampton
Henderson Green vs. Harvard

Henderson Blue @ Henderson Red
Henderson Green @ Henderson Maroon

No Tournaments for 9U Boys
Tournaments for 13U Boys - TBD



